CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
Type MLS 125 ºC Stainless Flatpack,Ultra-Long  Life, AluminumType MLS  125 ºC Stainless Flatpack,Ultra-Long Life, Aluminum
Type MLS 125 °C The Type MLS extends the super performance of the MLP
from a maximum operating temperature of 85 ºC to 125 ºC.
While the MLP is inherently capable of operation at 125 ºC,
its flat aluminum case can’t withstand the higher temperature
without inflating from internal pressure. The MLS incorporates
a rugged, stainless steel case which assures flatness to beyond

      C = two leads/no tabs
      D = hook leads/tabs
Part Numbering System
Case Length Weight
Code L (in) (g)
EK 1.5 43
EA 2.0 76
EB 3.0 92
Style A:  Mounting Tabs
Style C:  Two Leads, No Tabs
Style D:  Hook Leads
Note:  The mounting tabs are at case potential and the negative lead connects to the case through the electrolyte.
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
Type MLS  125 ºC Stainless Flatpack,Ultra-Long Life, Aluminum Type MLS 125 ºC Stainless Flatpack,Ultra-Long  Life, AluminumType MLS  125 ºC Stainless Flatpack,Ultra-Long Life, Aluminum
Typical Performance Curves
Case Length Weight
Code L (in) (g)
EK 1.5 43
EA 2.0 76
EB 3.0 92
MLS102M150EB0D Life Test at 125 °C, 150 V
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000
Test Hours
R
at
io
 to
 In
iti
al
 V
al
ue
ESR
Capacitance
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
Type MLS  125 ºC Stainless Flatpack,Ultra-Long Life, Aluminum
Typical Performance Curves
Ratings
ESR max
25 °C (mΩ)
120 Hz  20 kHz
Ripple (A)
Case @ 85°C
120 Hz   20 kHz
ESR max
25 °C (mΩ)
120 Hz  20 kHz
Ripple (A)
Case @ 85°C
120 Hz   20 kHz
Cap
(µF)
Length
(inches)
Cap
(µF)
Length
(inches)Catalog Part Number Catalog Part Number
5 Vdc (7.5 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 7.5 Vdc (10 Vdc Surge)] 2,100 MLS212M060EA0C 72 52 11.9 14.1 2.0
19,000 MLS193M5R0EK0C 76 66 12.6 13.6 1.5 3,300 MLS332M060EB0C 44 31 15.3 18.2 3.0
28,000 MLS283M5R0EA0C 50 44 19.9 21.4 2.0 75 Vdc (100 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 100 Vdc (125 Vdc Surge)]
47,000 MLS473M5R0EB0C 30 26 32.0 34.4 3.0 1,100 MLS112M075EK0C 112 78 9.6 11.5 1.5
7.5 Vdc (10 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 10 Vdc (13 Vdc Surge)] 1,600 MLS162M075EA0C 76 54 11.6 13.8 2.0
17,000 MLS173M7R5EK0C 77 67 12.5 13.5 1.5 2,700 MLS272M075EB0C 46 33 14.9 17.6 3.0
26,000 MLS263M7R5EA0C 51 45 19.8 21.1 2.0 100 Vdc (125 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 150 Vdc (180 Vdc Surge)]
43,000 MLS433M7R5EB0C 31 27 31.5 33.8 3.0 500 MLS501M100EK0C 355 248 5.4 6.4 1.5
10 Vdc (15 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 16 Vdc (20 Vdc Surge)] 770 MLS771M100EA0C 238 166 6.6 7.8 2.0
13,000 MLS133M010EK0C 81 69 12.2 13.3 1.5 1,300 MLS132M100EB0C 143 100 8.5 10.1 3.0
23,000 MLS233M010EA0C 51 45 19.8 21.1 2.0 150 Vdc (175 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 200 Vdc (250 Vdc Surge)]
38,000 MLS383M010EB0C 31 27 31.5 33.8 3.0 400 MLS401M150EK0C 388 253 5.1 6.4 1.5
20 Vdc (30 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 30 Vdc (40 Vdc Surge)] 600 MLS601M150EA0C 261 168 6.3 7.8 2.0
6,800 MLS682M020EK0C 84 69 11.0 12.2 1.5 1,000 MLS102M150EB0C 158 100 8.1 10.1 3.0
10,000 MLS103M020EA0C 56 46 13.6 15.0 2.0 200 Vdc (225 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 250 Vdc (300 Vdc Surge)]
17,000 MLS173M020EB0C 33 27 17.6 19.5 3.0 330 MLS331M200EK0C 426 258 4.9 6.2 1.5
40 Vdc (50 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 50 Vdc (63 Vdc Surge)] 490 MLS491M200EA0C 285 172 6.0 7.7 2.0
4,400 MLS442M040EK0C 97 70 10.3 12.1 1.5 820 MLS821M200EB0C 172 103 7.7 10.0 3.0
6,600 MLS662M040EA0C 62 46 12.9 15.0 2.0 250 Vdc (275 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 250 Vdc (300 Vdc Surge)]
11,000 MLS113M040EB0C 36 27 16.9 19.5 3.0 220 MLS221M250EK0C 597 393 4.1 5.1 1.5
60 Vdc (75 Vdc Surge) [105 °C: 80 Vdc (100 Vdc Surge)] 330 MLS331M250EA0C 399 262 5.0 6.3 2.0
1,500 MLS152M060EK0C 106 77 9.8 11.5 1.5 560 MLS561M250EB0C 240 157 6.5 8.1 3.0
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.